AMR Controller
Features
ASR-A701 NVIDIA® Jetson Orin™ NX / AGX Orin™
AMR Control Board
	� AMR AI Controller Board up to 275 TOPS AI computing
	� Dedicated I/Os for AMR: 4xGbE, 2xCOM, DIO, CANFD
	� Sensor connection for camera, LiDAR, IMU...etc.
	� Supports Ubuntu 22.04, JetPack 6.1SDK

B2B 120pin
AMR Controller
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
968DD00269 NVIDIA Jetson AGX Orin 64GB Module
968DD00255 NVIDIA Jetson AGX Orin 32GB Module
968DD00537 NVIDIA Jetson Orin NX 16GB Module
Part No. Description Memory eMMC NVME HDMI GbE USB CANBus COM DIO Power input Made in
ASR-A701-X0A1U Carrier Board for AGX Orin 32/64GB 64GB Optional 1 4 4 2 2 16bit 20-28VDC Taiwan
ASR-A701-M0A1U Carrier Board for Orin NX 16GB - Optional 1 4 4 1 2 8bit 20-28VDC Taiwan
ASR-A701-M1A1U built in 16GB Orin NX 16GB - 128GB 1 4 4 1 2 8bit 20-28VDC Taiwan
Compatible Sensors List
Compatible Sensors for Autonomous Applications
Sensors Manufacturer Spec Sensor MPN Camera Resolution Camera Sensor Advantech PN
GMSL Camera
oToBrite 2D oToCAM222 2MP Sony ISX021 96ICAM-222
Orbbec 2D+3D Gemini 335Lg 1MP (RGB)
1 MP (depth) TBD
StereoLabs 3D ZED-311110 2.3MP - -
StereoLabs 3D ZED X GS 2.3MP Onsemi AR0234CS
StereoLabs 2D ZED X ONE GS 2.3MP Onsemi AR0234CS
StereoLabs 2D ZED X ONE 4K 8.4MP Onsemi IMX678
StereoLabs 2D ZED X ONE 8.4MP SONY IMX678 -
StereoLabs 2D ZED X ONE 2.3MP Onsemi AR0234 -
USB Camera
Orbbec 2D+3D Gemini 335L 1MP (RGB)
1 MP (depth) -
StereoLabs 3D ZED 2i 4MP OmniVision OV4689
StereoLabs 3D ZED Mini 4MP OmniVision OV4689
IMU
BOSCH 6-axis BMI088 　 　 On board
Movella 9-axis MTi-3-5A-DK 　 　 AFE-RM05
Lidar
Slamtec 2D RPLIDAR-A2M12 　 　 -
Slamtec 2D RPLIDAR C1 LiDAR 　 　 -
SICK 2D NanoScan3 　 　 -
SICK 3D multiScan100 　 　 -
Optional Item for Default SKU
Part Number Description
AFE-RM04-4PA1 MAX96712, 4ports GMSL for Orin NX and AGX Orin
AFE-RM04-8PA1 MAX96712, 8ports GMSL for AGX Orin
96PSA-A230W24P4-3 AC to DC adapter, DC 24V 230W, -20 ~ 60 °C
1702002600 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, USA type
1702002605 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, EU type
1702031801-11 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, UK type
1700000237 Power cable, 3-Pin 183cm, PSE type
1751000759-01 FAKRA Cable 1M,  Z Type
Packing List
Part Number Description
- ASR-A701 Carrier Board
- Cooler
- China RoHS
ASR-A701